206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
3U VPX NVMe Carrier with
Removable Drive Module
RRT-3UVPX-NVMe-R
For applications that require the frequent removal of SSD, the 3U VPX NVMe

Drive Destroy Performs erase of all NAND flash including internal SSD firmware, file system, and
tables which makes the drive unusable and unreadable
Ordering Information – 3U VPX Carrier Board
RRT-3UVPX-NVMe-R – C – UR – X.
Requirements     Options May be Left Blank
     Example:  RRT-3UVPX-NVMe-R-C-UR-X
     Example:  RRT-3UVPX-NVMe-R-A3
Ordering Information – Removable Drive Module
RRT-DM-NVMe  – MLC – 480GB – SE1 – UR – X.
Requirements                         Options May be left blank
 Example:  RRT-DM-NVMe-MLC-480GB-SE1-UR-X
 Example:  RRT-DM-NVMe-MLC-16TB-UR
 Example:  RRT-DM-NVMe-MLC-1TB
Security Options
FE   - Fast Erase
SE1 - NSA/CSS Manual 9-12 Erase
SE2 - RCC-TG IRIG 106-07 Chapter 10 Erase
DD - Drive Destroy
Capacity
Any capacity up to 16TB
Extended Temperature Range
X - -40ºC to 85ºC
Conformal Coating
UR - polyurethane
AR - acrylic
Cooling
C   - Conduction Cooled
A1 - Air Cooled, 0.8” pitch
A2 - Air Cooled, 0.85” pitch
A3 - Air Cooled, 1.0” pitch
PCIE Drive Type
MLC - Multi Level Cell SSD
Conformal Coating
UR - polyurethane
AR - acrylic
Extended Temperature Range
X  - -40ºC to 85ºC
206 West Julie Drive - Suite 2, Tempe, AZ  85283  |  United States of America
Tel:  480-483-3777 |  Toll Free:  1-800-808-7837
www.redrocktech.com  | info@redrocktech.com
 © Copyright 2018 Red Rock Technologies, Inc.
3U VPX Removable NVMe Drive Module Specifications
Performance
Version SSD-MLC
Capacities (1) Up to 16TB
NAND FLASH Type  MLC
Interface (2) PCIe Gen 3 x 4
Throughput 3940 MB/S
Sector Size 512
Reliability
MTBF-Drive (in hours) 1.5 million
MTBF-Drive Module (6) 3 million hours
MTBF-Drive Carrier (6) 3 million hours
Data Retention 12 months power-off retention once SSD reaches rated endurance at 30°C
Endurance Rating(7) 500 TBW (2TB) for 5 years
Carrier/Drive Module
Mating cycles
100,000
Power
Voltage 5 V+/- 5%, +3.3V +/- 5%
Watts 1.2
Watts-active 2.5
Environmental
Temperature –
operating (3) VITA 47
Class
-40 to 85C, CC4, AC3 for –X option
0 to 70C, CC1, AC1 for Standard SSD
Temperature storage -40 to 85C
Relative Humidity 5% to 95%
Altitude  80,000 ft  (24,000 meters)
Shock (4) VITA 47 Class 40g 11 millisecond half-sine, OS2
Vibration (5), VITA 47
Class
0.1 g2/Hz100 Hz to 1000 Hz,V3
Physical